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FALAFEL WITH SPINACH ¼ lb BURGER 24 x 113g
Short Product Name:

Falafel burger made from chickpeas and spinach seasoned with coriander, chilli and turmeric.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05030755997589   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Daloon Foods UK Ltd (Good Life Foods)   Suppliers Product Code : 900157

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

716kJ

171kcal
8.4g 0.8g 2.5g 0.62g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 716kJ 171kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 716kJ 

171kCal

Carbohydrates 15.2g

of which sugars 2.5g

Fat 8.4g

of which saturates 0.8g

Fibre 5.6g

Protein 6.6g

Salt 0.62g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Onions (39%), Chick Peas (32%), Wheat Flour [ WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Spinach (9%), Rapeseed Oil, Cumin, Salt, Garlic Purée [Garlic, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)], Ground

Coriander, Coriander Leaf, Chilli Powder, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Stabiliser (Methylcellulose), Black Pepper, Turmeric.

Supplier's Product Code : 900157

Product Added : 11 August 2014

Last Updated by Supplier : 16 March 2022

erudus id : 56de5c14fdf242c29380e418d149a59c

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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